1/5
SCT013
SCT013  Split core current transformer
Product features
•  Safety lock buckle，Simple installation
•  Audio connector output
•  Lead type output，The length
can be customized

• Dielectric strength——Input（bare conductor）/output AC 800V/1min 5mA 50Hz
output / Outer shell AC 3.5KV/1min 5mA 50Hz
Model  Input current  output  Turns
Load
resistance  Accuracy linearity weight
SCT013-000  100A  50m
A
1：2000 10Ω  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-005  5
A
1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-010  10A  1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-015  15A  1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-020  20A  1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-025  25A  1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-030  30A  1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-050  50A  1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-060  60A  1V  - built-in  1
%
1%  50g
SCT013-000V  100A  1V  - built-in  1
%